XXV Ogolnopolskich Zawodéw w Plywaniu Szkot STO
Ciechandw, 26. - 28.4.2019

Konkurencja 2
26.04.2019 - 10:38

Chtopcow, 25m grzbietowy

9 lat i mtodsi

Wyniki Eliminacje

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja

MISZTAL, Olaf
CZARKOWSKI, Jan

£ OBODA, Adam
WNOROWSKI, Aleks
CHLIPALA, Szymon
SADLON, Ignacy
WILKOWSKI, Wiktor
ROWICKI, Tymoteusz
MAGDA, Bartosz

PANEK, Szymon
KANIASTY, Witold
KMIECINSKI, Pawet
MALKUT, Maciej
MACHANEK, Jan
MROWCZYNSKI, Bartlomiej
LEWANDOWSKI, Jan
DZIURNIKOWSKI, Maciek
RZEMEK, Filip

FLISIUK, Michat

ZIEBA, Borys
KOWALCZEWSKI, Stanistaw
MALKOWSKI, Kuba
ORDOWSKI, Maksymilian
SOSZYNSKI, Bartosz
SMITH, Felix

NALECZ, Gabriel

REIWER, Jan
WOJICIECHOWSKI, Tobiasz
WOJCIECHOWSKI, Franciszek
ZAJAC, Adam

MOTYKA, Adam
BtACHOWICZ, Franciszek

Rok ur.

10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11

Czas Pkt.
PS Scherzo Krakéw 20.46 129 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 2053 128 -
KSP Miawa 2147 112 -
Psp Nr 1 Sto 2192 105 -
PSP nr 92 21.94 105 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 22.56 96 -
| SSP Radom 23.02 91 -
Il Podstawowo Gimnazjalny ZSS STO w 23.16sku 89 -
NSP 61 PRO Futuro 23.46 86 -
Nsp 97 23.96 80 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 24.62 74 -
Psp Nr 1 Sto 24.97 71 -
Psp Nr 1 Sto 25.10 70 -
Psp Nr 1 Sto 2541 67 -
SP i GIM im. Montessori 25.47 67 -
PSP nr 92 25.75 65 -
Nsp 97 25.84 64 -
SSP nr 4 Krakéw 26.37 60 -
PSP nr 92 26.48 59 -
Nsp 97 26.94 56 -
SP nr 20 Gim nr 14 im J. Gutenberga Wars26.99 56 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 27.80 51 -
SSP nr 4 Krakéw 28.75 46 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 28.95 45 -
SSP nr 4 Krakow 30.58 38 -
Ssp Sto Ciechandw 32.86 31 -
Spot. Szkota Pod. Nr 10 33.32 30 -
SSP nr 1 £6dz 33.33 30 -
SSP nr 1 £6dz 35.10 25 -
SSP nr 1 £6dz 36.07 23 -
SP nr 20 Gim nr 14 im J. Gutenberga Wars39.90. 17 -
SSP nr 1 £6dz 46.02 11 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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